
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No 

12 

7 

5 

24 

14 

2 

75 

53 

17 

11 

27 

71 

89 

79 

82 

92 

25 

52 

13 

16 

55 

40 

50 

21 

73 

99 

6 

9 

54 

60 

Rider 

Filip SALAC 

Dennis FOGGIA 

Jaume MASIA 

Tatsuki SUZUKI 

Tony ARBOLINO 

Gabriel RODRIGO 

Albert ARENAS 

Deniz ONCU 

John McPHEE 

Sergio GARCIA 

Kaito TOBA 

Ayumu SASAKI 

Khairul Idham PAWI 

Ai OGURA 

Stefano NEPA 

Yuki KUNII 

Raul FERNANDEZ 

Jeremy ALCOBA 

Celestino VIETTI 

Andrea MIGNO 

Romano FENATI 

Darryn BINDER 

Jason DUPASQUIER 

Alonso LOPEZ 

Maximilian KOFLER 

Carlos TATAY 

Ryusei YAMANAKA 

Davide PIZZOLI 

Riccardo ROSSI 

Dirk GEIGER 

Nat 

CZE 

ITA 

SPA 

JPN 

ITA 

ARG 

SPA 

TUR 

GBR 

SPA 

JPN 

JPN 

MAL 

JPN 

ITA 

JPN 

SPA 

SPA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

RSA 

SWI 

SPA 

AUT 

SPA 

JPN 

ITA 

ITA 

GER 

Team 

Rivacold Snipers Team 

Leopard Racing 

Leopard Racing 

SIC58 Squadra Corse 

Rivacold Snipers Team 

Kömmerling Gresini Moto3 

Aspar Team 

Red Bull KTM Tech3 

Petronas Sprinta Racing 

Estrella Galicia 0.0 

Red Bull KTM Ajo 

Red Bull KTM Tech3 

Petronas Sprinta Racing 

Honda Team Asia 

Aspar Team 

Honda Team Asia 

Red Bull KTM Ajo 

Kömmerling Gresini Moto3 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

Sterilgarda Max Racing Team 

CIP Green Power 

CarXpert Pruestel GP 

Sterilgarda Max Racing Team 

CIP Green Power 

Reale Avintia Racing 

Estrella Galicia 0.0 

BOE Skull Rider Facile.Energy 

BOE Skull Rider Facile.Energy 

CarXpert Pruestel GP 

Motorcycle 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Time 

2:04.892 

2:05.477 

2:05.540 

2:05.592 

2:05.642 

2:05.648 

2:05.725 

2:05.937 

2:06.153 

2:06.274 

2:06.335 

2:06.390 

2:06.573 

2:06.637 

2:06.786 

2:06.830 

2:06.993 

2:07.010 

2:07.056 

2:07.111 

2:07.229 

2:07.448 

2:07.462 

2:07.481 

2:07.609 

2:07.636 

2:07.713 

2:08.609 

2:09.141 

2:09.850 

Lap 

15 

16 

17 

6 

13 

14 

13 

13 

14 

16 

16 

10 

14 

8 

15 

21 

7 

15 

17 

18 

7 

21 

14 

8 

15 

3 

11 

8 

3 

10 

Total 

15 

20 

20 

7 

17 

22 

13 

13 

24 

18 

18 

11 

14 

8 

15 

21 

17 

19 

17 

18 

7 

21 

17 

16 

21 

14 

16 

8 

11 

11 

Diff 

0.585 

0.648 

0.700 

0.750 

0.756 

0.833 

1.045 

1.261 

1.382 

1.443 

1.498 

1.681 

1.745 

1.894 

1.938 

2.101 

2.118 

2.164 

2.219 

2.337 

2.556 

2.570 

2.589 

2.717 

2.744 

2.821 

3.717 

4.249 

4.958 

Gap 

0.585 

0.063 

0.052 

0.050 

0.006 

0.077 

0.212 

0.216 

0.121 

0.061 

0.055 

0.183 

0.064 

0.149 

0.044 

0.163 

0.017 

0.046 

0.055 

0.118 

0.219 

0.014 

0.019 

0.128 

0.027 

0.077 

0.896 

0.532 

0.709 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/29/2020 3:52:28 PM 
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Moto2™/ Moto3™ Official Test Losail 

Moto3 

Session 6 

Practice (1:15:00 Time) started at 14:35:00 

Losail International Circuit 5.380 km 

2/29/2020 14:35 


